Project
Catalog Number
Type
VR21-Q
LED Recessed Canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.

OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Polycarbonate Optical lens
	- High quality heat sinks for temperature control
	- IC current controlled LED circuits
	- CRI: 80
	- 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K available
MOUNTING
	- Recessed Ceiling
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for Covered Locations
	- Meets UL Requirements
	- IP54 Rated
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #	          		  Wattage            Lumens                  Color
VR21-Q-30L-QT-30K		  30W	 4,590 Lumens		  3000K
VR21-Q-30L-QT-40K		  30W	 4,776 Lumens		  4000K
VR21-Q-37L-QT-40K		  37W	 5,890 Lumens		  4000K
VR21-Q-48L-QT-40K		  48W	 7,642 Lumens		  4000K
VR21-Q-48L-QT-50K		  48W	 7,939 Lumens		  5000K
VR21-Q-65L-QT-50K		  65W                   10,348 Lumens		  5000K
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
480V	 -   347-480V (30 and 37W only)
SGF	 -   Single Fusing (QT models only)
DBF	 -   Double Fusing (QT models only)